
Type A/B
2b4p
Plot 01

Type A/B
2b4p
Plot 02

2.4 x 43m Visibility Splay

01

FFL. 6.150

7.0m
T

T

33
00

14
00

15
00

9600

86
00

N

N

T

T 21

4 3
5

Retaining wall
by others as part
of infrastructure

78
00

1300

2200 1200

PLOT ILLUSTRATIVE HOUSETYPE NUMBER OF BEDS

01 TYPE A/B 2B4P

*SEMI/ DETACHED

DETACHED

LOCAL CHARACTER PLOT AREA MAX. GIA / MIN. GIA

REFER TO DESIGN CODE 231.7  m2 /  0.0572 acre TBC 79m2

Type A/B
2b4p
Plot 01

Type A/B
2b4p
Plot 02

Type A
/

B

2b4p

Plot 09

T
yp

e
 A

/
B

2b
4p

P
lo

t 
0

4

T
yp

e
 E

2b
4p

P
lo

t 
0

3

Type D

2b4p
Plot 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

T
yp

e
 E

2b
4p

P
lo

t 
0

5

T
yp

e
 E

2b
4p

P
lo

t 
0

6

Type A/B

2b4p
Plot 07

14
15

Type E

2b4p

Plot 08

01 02

12

03

04

05

06

07
08

09

10

11

Type D

2b4p
Plot 12Type E

2b4p

Plot 10

N

10.75

12.57

15.04

15.83

14.40

14.45

13
.9

8

9.38

10.64

14.66

8.44

8.75

8.53

7.43

5.32

4.60

7.90

4.68

8.40

11.03

8.29

4.5

5.0

4.0

3.5

6.5

7.0

7.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

4.5

E
A

V
E

S
 1

3.
18

R
ID

G
E

 1
5.

95

91400E

91450E

10443.103N
6.047L

91451.969E
911

10418.104N
7.911L

91480.815E
901

10496.300N
7.125L

91484.761E
902

10420.541N
8.257L

91428.246E
912

EP

OVERHEAD W
IRE LEVEL 14.28

O
VE

RH
EA

D 
W

IR
E 

LE
VE

L 
13

.8
8

MH

POST

MH

TELECOM

OLD CHAPEL
GUEST HOUSE

S
TO

N
E

 R
/W

S
TO

N
E

 R
/W

ST
O

N
E 

R
/W

ST
O

N
E 

R
/W

LO
O

S
E

 S
TO

N
E

 W
A

LLGRASS FIELD

GRASS FIELD

GRASS FIELD

LOOSE STONE WALL

LOOSE STONE WALL

LOOSE STONE WALL

LOOSE STONE W
ALL

STAY

MOUND OF
EARTH AND
STONES

ROCK

GRASS TRACK

STONE WALL

STONE
POST

HEDGE 3.60HT

DRIVE ENTRANCE

DRIVE ENTRANCE

DRIVE ENTRANCE

DRIVE ENTRANCE

7.93

7.87

7.48

7.55

7.52
7.69

7.37

7.40
7.36

7.41

7.49

7.62

7.73

7.88

6.76

6.99

7.21

7.24

7.28

7.21

7.19

7.23

7.33

7.41

7.53

6.88

7.82

7.92

7.70

7.77

7.73

6.89

7.09

7.34

7.40

7.42

7.42

7.41

7.39

7.40

7.51

7.60

7.69

7.
57

7.
54

7.
37

7.20

7.59

7.
56

7.
52

7.
50

7.67
7.68

7.61

7.93

7.64

7.61

7.58

7.96

7.92

7.86

9.59

9.03
8.72

8.58

8.32
8.05

7.84
7.73

7.71
7.67

7.597.567.57

7.62
7.76

8.06

8.44

8.70
8.88

9.24

9.47

8.93

8.58
8.27

7.92

7.63

7.49

7.53

7.48
7.47

4.09

4.24

3.88
3.70

3.70

3.84
3.99

4.08

4.46

4.74
4.72 5.04 5.44 5.93

6.73

7.11
7.36

7.32

7.32

7.16

7.03

7.11

7.03

7.
18

7.
38

6.91

7.026.54

6.21

5.204.664.42
4.34

4.46

5.24

5.85

6.54

7.12

7.63

8.35

8.89

9.17

9.65 9.06

8.52
8.34

8.87

8.54

8.25

7.80

7.38

6.97

6.63

5.87

4.99

4.65

4.18

3.92

4.08
3.75

3.51

3.38

3.35
3.50

3.54

3.70

3.77
3.47

3.14

3.15

2.93

3.21

3.29

8.298.35

8.22

7.66

7.09

6.46

6.00

5.26

4.64

4.14

7.41

7.45
7.42

7.11

6.33

6.17

6.24
6.68

6.78

6.68

6.64

6.42

6.52

6.84

7.03

7.41

6.95

7.066.936.42

6.71

4.26

3.90

3.73

7.74 7.71

7.20

7.34

7.36

7.33

7.32

7.38
7.33

7.48

7.62

7.69

7.83

8.09

8.08

8.19

8.07

8.11

7.60

6.96

6.43

5.64

4.91

3.59

4.21

4.89

7.26

7.57

7.07

6.04

5.42

4.77

4.16

3.63

3.80

4.34

4.88

5.87

6.41

6.81

7.26

7.40

7.40

5.89

5.34

4.99

4.66

4.18

4.06

4.27
4.55

5.19

5.08

5.59

6.90

7.03

7.14

6.91

6.71

6.32

5.63

5.11

5.06
5.84

6.53

6.48

6.24
6.55

6.49

6.16

6.40

6.63

7.697.69

7.66

7.69

7.48

7.47

7.47

7.52

0 10 m

Build Zone

Extent of plot

Vehicular access (if any)

Max. building height (metres)

Fixed position of principal elevation

Rear elevation zone

PORCH single storey max 2.5m long x 1.5m
deep and must generally sit centrally on
the front elevation

Boundary for which the purchaser has
the responsibility to maintain

xx

KEY

Finish floor levelFFL

Northing/Easting

No windows to habitable rooms, only
frosted/obscure bath/WC/kitchenN

T

Access zone to front elevation

N/E

Plot Boundary

PLOTS 06 & 07

PLOTS 01, 03 - 05 & 08 - 12

Retained trees with root areas

Removed trees (removal will be
carried out ahead of plot sales)

E2002_PP001

Plot 01 Passport

AC

1:10016/06/2021

NB

2002

Revision Schedule

Revision
Number Revision Date Revision Description

Project:

Title

Author Checked By

Date Scale @ A3

Drawing number

QMF 18 - Issue 7 30/11/18

Contractors to check all dimensions on drawing.

Any discrepancies must be reported to Kensington Taylor
or the contract administrator before proceeding.

Do not scale from planning drawings, work to figured dimensions.

This drawing must be read in conjunction with all relevant
consultants drawings.

This drawing © Kensington Taylor Architects.

Project Status

Architects I Urban Designers

Kensington Court, Woodwater Park, Pynes Hill,
Exeter, EX2 5TY

Tel: 01392 360338
Email: kt@kta.uk.com
Web: www.kta.uk.com

Ennor Farm
Self Build Housing

Site Plan (not to scale)
PLOT 01 @ 1:100

91451579.9, 10475418.1

91463237.1, 10475418.1

A 18/06/2021 First Issue

2

1

3

4

5

91463237.1, 10493201.1

91451730.1, 10493255.1

91448804.6, 10492144.2

B 28/06/2021 Notes added
C 02/07/2021 Notes added

For  Information

For Information

D 16/03/2022 Maximum porch size defined in Key.
E 10/05/2022 Plot FFLs added


	Sheets and Views
	2002_PP001 - PASSPORT PLOT 01-2002_PP001_Plot 01


